instrument that entitles the acquirer to NIL NIL NIL
receive shares carrying voting rights in the
TC (specify holding in each category)
after acquisition

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 16563018 7.1420% 7.1420%
Mode of acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market I Open Market Buy
off-market/ public issue I rights issue
/oreferential allotment/ inter-se transfer, etc.)
Date of acquisition / sale of share� or date 22.12.2025
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is aoolicable
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the Rs. 231,91,16,490/-divided into 23,19,11,649
TC before the said acquisition / sale Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the Rs. 231,91, 16,490/- divided into 23, 19, 11,649
TC after the said acquisition / sale Equity shares of Rs. 10/- onlv each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC Rs. 231,91,16,490/-divided into 23,19,11,649
after the said acquisition / sale Equity shares of Rs. 10/-only each

Note:

1) Details of transaction and shareholding:

Name of the shareholder Pre- holding Number of %of Post- holding
No. of %of Shares Total No. of ¾of

shares Total Acquired shares shares Total
shares shares

Kamleshkumar B. Patel 12217172 5.2680 300000 0.1294 12517172 5.3974

Kamleshkumar B. Patel 1204704 0.5195 1204704 0.6195

HUF 0 0

Hinaben K. Patel 1075000 0.4635 0 0 1075000 0.4635

Hiraben B. Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bhaciubhai P. Patel 627571 0.2706 0 0 627571 0.2706

Bhagubhai P. Patel HUF 1138571 0.4910 0 0 1138571 0.4910

Total 16263018 7.0126 300000 0.1294 16563018 7.1420

(*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange
under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
() Diluted share/ ting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the
outstanding co vertI securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

K
Acquirer

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 22.12.2025

Admin
Cross-Out